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BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
NORTH WALES LL51 9LX

MONDAY
20th September 2021 AT 11.30am

450

STORE CATTLE

ALSO @1PM BREEDING EWES & STORE LAMBS &
STOCK RAMS

Tel: (2 LINES) 01766 530 828 / 530 829

Mobile No. 07780 705 836 / 837 -07747620082
Auctioneers:

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES
Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk
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IMPORTANT NOTICE TO VENDORS

IN ORDER THAT THE SALE CAN COMMENCE ON TIME VENDORS ARE ENCOURAGED TO BRING
THEIR STOCK FORWARD EARLY FOR NUMBERING & LOTTING! GATES WILL BE OPEN 7AM

Lot
1/10
11
12/13
14/15
16/17
18/19
20
21
22/27
28/37
38/45
46/56
57/60
61/75
76/85
86/105
106/107
108

STORE HEIFERS

LATE ENTRIES
R P Owen, Cefn Artho

G Jones

Berth

G Williams Tan Llan
W I Hughes Fron Isaf
E Hughes Argoed

A Parry Tyn Lon

G Jones

Uwchlaw Rhos

OJ&E&TE Jones Goetre

TE & GA Puw Talar Wen

R G Evans Garlan

W O Ellis Penllechog

GG Williams & son Bron Fedw

OLL & FfJones Llwyn Mafon Isaf
GD Williams& Co, Cefn Trefor Fawr
Roberts Llystyn Cyf

DG, CW

& RA Williams Garnedd Hir

109/116 ] Hughes Bryn Derwen
117/136 AC & DT Hughes Brychyni

137/141

142/153 1 & R Hughes Tan Y Bryn

154 /158 H E Hughes, Gweithdy Bron Eifion
159/161 A Griffith, Ysgubor Fawr

162 /169 RE Griffith, Liwyn Mafon Uchaf
170/180 G E Roberts, Caeau Gwynion
181/208 MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf

1 AA(named sire)  18m

2 Char 16/18m
2 Lim 17/18m
2 Char 18m

2 Lim 12m
1AA 17m

1 Char 10m

6 Char 15/18m
10 Lim 15/18m
8 Lim(organic) 15/20111
11 Char 16/17m
4 Char 14/18m
15 Char 17/18m
10 Cha 15/18m
20 Cha 17/18m
2 Char 13/16m
1 BB (ideal for breeding) 16m
8 Char 16/17m
20 Char 16m

5 Lim 16m

12 Char 16/18m
5 Char 17/18m
3 Cha 17m

8 Cha 16/17m
11 Cha 18/19m
28 Cha 16/17m
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35
36/7
38
39/40
41/43
44
45/46
47/48
49/50
51

52
53/54
55/56
57

58

59

59

60

60

61

STEERS

209/211 A Hughes Pant Glas 3 Char
212/217 G Jones Cae Glas 6 Char
218/233 EW & MP Owen, Llecheiddior Uchaf 16 Cha
234/236 EG Williams a'i Meibion Gesail Gyfarch 3Char
237/241 GG Williams & son Bron Fedw 5 Char
242/248 DG, CW & RA Williams Garnedd Hir 7 Char

249 " " " 1 Lim

250 A Parry Tyn Lon 1AA

251 W I Hughes Fron Isaf 1 Char
252/253 J Hughes Bryn Derwen 8 Char

254 A Griffith, Ysgubor Fawr 1 Cha
255/256 E Hughes Argoed 2 Lim
257/261 G Williams Tan Llan 5Char/ Lim
262 /2 63 " " " " 2 AA(named sire)
264/271 G Jones Berth 8 Char
272/279 OJ&E&TE Jones Goetre 6 Char/Lim
280/293 I & R Hughes Tan Y Bryn 14 Char
294 /299 R G Evans Garlan 6 Lim (organic)
300/314 G E Roberts, Caeau Gwynion 15 Cha
315/337 Roberts Llystyn Cyf 23 Cha
338/345 R P Owen, Cefn Artho 8 AA(named sire)
346/357 AM Williams Gelliwig 12 Char
358/369 " " " " 12 Lim
370/381 WR Evans Pant Eithinog 12 Cha
382/391 MG Roberts, Croesor Uchaf 10 Cha
392/395 " " " " 4 Lim
396/410 D Evans Hendy 15 Char
411/426 OLL & FfJones Llwyn Mafon Isaf 15 Char
427/432 HE Hughes, Gweithdy Bron Eifion 6 Char
433/442 ] Mathews, Bryn Teg 10 Cha, Lim
443 ] Williams & Son Cefn Coch Ucha 1 Lim

444 " " " 1 Char
445/451 DJ Macgowan & MB Jones Felin Pemprys 7 Simx
452/453 " " 2 Lim

454 /456 R Jones Pen Y Waen 3 Char

457 LATE ENTRIES

ALSO @1PM BREEDING EWES & STORE LAMBS & STOCK RAMS
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Monday 27th September @ 11.30.Sale of 400 Store Cattle
Also at 1pm weekly sale of 500 Breeding ewes, rams & store lambs

Opening Autumn prize sale of Suckling calves on Monday 11th

October- This sale is kindly sponsored by Lloyds Animal Feeds

jointly with WH Evans Felin Llecheiddior. classes for both male
& female calves. Entries are now being taken.

SATURDAY 25TH SEPTEMBER ANNUAL SALE OF BREEDING EWE
LAMBS & ANNUAL SALE OF NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT SHEEP ON SATURDAY
25TH SEPTEMBER

Next sale Rare, Poultry,Minority & Native Breeds on Saturday 2nd October.
entries to hand by 12 noon Tuesday 21 September.
To include annual show & sale of Badger face sheep

By tender at Rhosgwalia, Bala, LL23 7PP108 acres, Mowing land on the
lower levels rising to undulating grazing on the upper slopes, road
Frontage, Handling Pens

By tender at Llangybi, Pwllheli23.16 acres of Prime land, suited to many
uses Contact Auctioneers for further details




